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Results - Session 1
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BBAMA1 1:39.49
Scott, Jada A FR Norman, Kasia J JR
Winter, Kailyn D JR Vincent, Cadence E FR

24.71 28.27 22.0724.44
ABAMA2 1:40.08

Menear, Ella K FR Wiseman, Avery JR
Van Brunt, Gaby M FR Petkova, Diana SR

25.30 27.70 22.6924.39
AFSU-FL3 1:40.47

Evans, Sarah E SO Huggins, Maddy E JR
Halden, Jenny SR Muzito, Gloria A JR

25.55 28.04 23.0923.79
ALSU-LA4 1:43.21

Milutinovich, Katarina GRDetwiler, Tatum GR
Howell, Maddie L SR De Villiers, Michaela SO

25.82 29.09 22.8925.41
BFSU-FL5 1:43.92

Herbet, Jaden H SR Mansson, Julia V SO
Jernstedt, Edith M JR Dicks, Alexandra E JR

26.92 29.44 23.3824.18
BLSU-LA6 1:47.44

Sartori, Soϐia SO Braman, Megan A JR
Bellina, Hannah C SR Lyn, Sabrina FR

26.57 30.45 24.5325.89
CFSU-FL--- X1:45.30

Bird, Jenny M JR Moran, Rachel K JR
Bishop, Mabry T SO Banks, Gabrianna C SR

26.31 29.67 23.6425.68
CBAMA--- X1:46.04

Mechling, Maddie J SR Fisher, Jocelyn GS
Matesa, Bella A SR Robbins, Maggie Ella E SO

27.43 29.13 22.4827.00
 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAMA1 1:27.95
Hagar, Tommy E FR Sheils, Trey SR
Korstanje, Tim SO Hines, Ben R JR

22.42 24.35 20.1621.02
AFSU-FL2 1:28.33

Herbet, Mason J SR Baravelli, Tommaso SO
Schulrath, Tobias Keblys, Jokubas JR

21.65 25.23 20.0521.40
ALSU-LA3 1:28.76

Curtis, Grifϐin M JR Mason, Mitch K SR
Uryniuk, Pawel SO Hribar, Jere FR

23.01 24.45 19.3921.91
BFSU-FL4 1:29.36

Wilson, Max G SO Cunningham, Jaydon J SO
Bork, Sam R SO Butters, Eli B JR

22.82 24.76 20.1021.68
BBAMA5 1:30.23

Stelmar, Eric R SR Deans, Michael SR
Wilson, Zarek FR Wachter, Joey W SR

23.59 24.77 20.2121.66

BLSU-LA6 1:33.81
Casey, Simon FR Eckerman, Max FR
Bolz, Andrew FR Toepfer, Nicholas A JR

23.96 25.94 21.6222.29
CBAMA--- X1:32.64

Lindley, Gavin E SO Otten, Ethan SO
Watson, William JR Kutufaris, Ben A FR

23.44 25.15 21.3922.66
CFSU-FL--- X1:34.25

Lowery, Conner W SR Groenewold, Calvin G SR
Miller, Dominic G JR Covington, Rian J SO

24.44 25.71 21.1222.98
DFSU-FL--- X1:34.76

Cecchi, Nico Martindale, Jason JR
Hammond, Brennan C 5YKoziol, Matt

24.25 26.02 21.4023.09
 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA SOBrandt, Mackenzie1 10:03.94
27.43 29.85 30.4030.07
30.59 30.44 30.43 30.57
30.55 30.50 30.44 30.59
30.14 30.22 30.23 30.48
30.43 30.38 30.31 29.89

FSU-FL SOBrzozowski, Julia A2 10:11.65
27.44 29.97 30.9030.52
30.85 30.83 31.28 31.07
31.17 31.14 31.16 30.87
30.89 30.80 30.93 30.81
30.85 30.76 31.00 28.41

FSU-FL JRDyjak, Ella S3 10:14.35
28.79 30.71 31.0930.97
31.05 31.03 31.04 30.90
30.99 30.67 30.58 31.05
30.83 30.87 30.74 30.77
30.90 30.96 30.77 29.64

LSU-LA SRTomsuden, Allison N4 10:16.38
28.31 30.49 30.9530.94
31.04 30.87 30.79 31.02
31.12 31.25 30.83 31.15
31.00 31.11 31.02 30.99
31.09 31.25 31.02 30.14

BAMA SOWatts, Stella5 10:20.25
28.35 30.48 30.6330.61
30.85 30.96 31.14 31.32
31.46 31.35 31.08 31.05
31.15 31.45 31.65 31.76
31.62 31.28 31.39 30.67

BAMA FRBlase, Laurel M6 10:23.23
28.56 30.41 30.5130.91
30.70 30.74 31.07 31.12
30.99 30.85 30.90 31.30
31.42 31.60 31.91 32.00
31.88 32.19 32.44 31.73

BAMA FRChristian, Kate M7 x10:23.51
28.31 30.92 31.0831.46
31.30 31.30 31.16 31.28
31.34 31.00 31.41 31.21
31.57 31.18 31.35 31.66
31.66 31.64 31.53 31.15

FSU-FLGoodwin, Gabby8 10:24.41
28.22 30.33 30.9430.95
31.01 31.16 31.16 31.20
31.68 31.36 31.38 31.75
31.84 31.65 31.74 32.02
31.89 32.29 31.80 30.04

LSU-LA GRCheng, Chloe9 10:24.63
27.96 30.69 31.3431.30
31.62 31.50 31.69 31.88
31.80 31.90 31.94 31.92
32.26 32.13 31.98 32.01
31.30 31.23 30.19 27.99

LSU-LA FRSava, Helen10 10:30.85
28.52 30.82 31.5431.21
31.87 31.70 31.80 32.11
32.25 32.13 32.28 32.18
31.93 32.23 32.15 31.98
31.40 31.42 31.28 30.05

FSU-FLFort, Cadence11 x10:31.33
28.48 30.35 31.0930.82
31.03 31.30 31.83 31.55
31.97 31.92 32.03 32.20
32.16 32.25 32.54 32.51
32.61 32.60 32.14 29.95

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA SOPishko, Jacob1 9:06.92
24.58 26.74 26.9126.92
27.41 27.58 27.79 27.52
27.60 27.60 27.86 27.80
27.72 27.64 27.68 27.76
27.41 27.37 27.78 27.25

BAMA JRHawke, Charlie J2 9:14.67
24.59 27.02 27.3227.35
27.36 27.54 27.71 28.06
28.03 28.05 28.00 28.06
28.12 28.19 27.88 28.24
28.09 28.27 28.52 28.27

FSU-FL SRYanchev, Yordan M3 9:22.86
24.88 27.23 27.6227.77
27.65 27.70 27.91 28.23
28.16 28.32 27.87 27.84
28.14 28.84 29.10 29.50
29.72 30.08 28.19 28.11

FSU-FLRowell, Jack4 9:26.73
25.50 27.55 28.4028.10
28.35 28.17 28.19 28.46
28.47 28.69 28.90 28.74
28.58 28.59 28.74 28.89
29.05 28.91 28.54 27.91
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(#4  Men 1000 Yard Free)

LSU-LA SODaszkiewicz, Michal5 9:28.31
25.89 28.46 28.8028.81
29.14 29.14 28.98 28.71
28.41 28.83 28.63 28.76
28.75 28.98 28.96 28.68
28.86 28.31 27.44 25.77

FSU-FL SRSmith, Zachary C6 9:29.66
25.30 27.82 28.8228.37
29.12 28.89 29.01 29.17
29.31 29.33 28.77 28.85
29.21 28.99 29.09 29.03
28.37 27.85 27.81 26.55

LSU-LA SOHigdon, Stuart7 9:36.88
25.03 27.97 28.8128.42
28.71 28.82 29.09 29.17
29.20 29.29 29.54 29.48
29.73 29.60 29.65 29.60
29.15 29.47 29.06 27.09

FSU-FL SOHall, Jack T8 x9:38.94
26.00 28.34 28.9528.63
28.93 29.22 29.29 29.26
29.24 29.42 29.41 29.72
29.58 29.58 29.44 29.50
29.35 29.25 28.86 26.97

LSU-LA FRBreithaupt, Truman9 x9:47.21
26.57 28.49 29.8529.27
29.98 29.93 30.19 29.94
30.22 29.99 29.33 29.02
29.25 29.15 28.70 29.44
29.35 29.83 29.54 29.17

BAMA FRCarlile, Connor10 10:04.21
26.13 28.70 29.8029.27
30.20 30.40 30.53 30.79
30.68 31.26 31.07 30.71
31.44 31.13 31.36 30.97
30.82 30.23 29.79 28.93

BAMA SOJones, Tanner J11 10:04.27
26.64 30.29 30.5330.40
30.94 30.63 30.78 30.25
30.90 32.63 30.85 30.39
30.77 30.45 30.06 30.18
30.07 29.85 29.45 28.21

FSU-FL SOSampson, Riley P--- X9:55.08
26.20 28.96 29.5929.51
29.63 29.80 29.70 29.86
30.16 29.97 29.69 29.81
30.31 30.21 30.24 30.45
30.61 30.51 30.55 29.32

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FLRatiu, Maysa1 1:50.23
26.29 27.92 27.8928.13

BAMA FRJones, Ella P2 1:50.47
26.33 28.11 27.8428.19

BAMA SOBowley, Lockett3 1:50.76
26.53 27.83 28.3328.07

BAMA SRWilliams, Liberty R4 1:51.45
27.04 28.65 27.1828.58

LSU-LA SROsborne, Reagan R5 1:51.54
26.12 27.94 28.7728.71

LSU-LA SOBarnes, Megan6 1:51.55
26.13 28.21 28.5728.64

FSU-FLMoulson, Sara7 1:51.85
26.20 28.15 29.1528.35

FSU-FL SRGrifϐiths, Phoebe L8 1:52.05
26.00 28.33 28.6229.10

FSU-FLHeideyer, Mika9 x1:53.54
26.34 28.70 29.2529.25

LSU-LA SRBellina, Hannah C10 1:54.02
26.80 28.62 29.4229.18

BAMA SRPetkova, Diana11 x1:57.03
26.34 28.91 31.1930.59

FSU-FL JRArnold, Brooke E--- X1:52.92
26.63 28.09 29.1929.01

FSU-FL SRZettle, Ashley E--- X1:56.39
27.36 29.19 29.9829.86

BAMA SOThome, Alison G--- X1:57.35
26.63 28.75 31.9230.05

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA JRHawke, Charlie J1 1:37.32
22.51 24.87 24.7225.22

FSU-FL SOKurtdere, Utku2 1:37.55
22.79 24.65 25.1224.99

LSU-LA FRLekic, Jovan3 1:38.71
23.14 25.23 25.2825.06

LSU-LA SOGaron, Andrew4 1:38.80
22.73 25.12 25.4525.50

LSU-LA FRPercinic, Karlo5 1:39.11
23.24 25.04 25.2825.55

FSU-FL 5YVarjasi, Peter6 1:39.75
22.50 25.04 26.1026.11

LSU-LA SRThompson, Joel D7 x1:40.29
23.39 25.34 25.7925.77

FSU-FL SRQuirie, David8 1:41.26
23.06 25.16 27.0925.95

FSU-FLOlsson, Gustav9 x1:42.09
23.35 25.76 26.5626.42

BAMA FRSullivan, Luke10 1:43.75
23.85 25.89 27.2426.77

FSU-FLElaouϐir, Medhi--- X1:43.10
23.83 25.61 27.1626.50

FSU-FL SRSpeck, Tanker T--- X1:45.32
23.97 26.00 28.1927.16

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA FRScott, Jada A1 54.44
26.90 27.54

BAMA FRVan Brunt, Gaby M2 54.85
26.73 28.12

FSU-FL SOEvans, Sarah E3 55.00
27.32 27.68

LSU-LA GRMilutinovich, Katarina4 55.60
26.88 28.72

FSU-FL SRHalden, Jenny5 55.75
26.97 28.78

BAMA FRMenear, Ella K6 56.89
26.78 30.11

FSU-FL SRHerbet, Jaden H7 57.29
27.77 29.52

LSU-LA SOHughes, Lily8 57.66
27.69 29.97

FSU-FLHinnerichs, Reese9 x57.89
27.90 29.99

LSU-LA GRThompson, Sarah-grace G10 57.91
28.00 29.91

BAMA SRMechling, Maddie J11 x57.94
28.28 29.66

FSU-FL SRPeterson, Natalie--- XNS
 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOWilson, Max G1 47.79
23.08 24.71

FSU-FL SRHerbet, Mason J2 47.93
23.05 24.88

FSU-FLRich, Andrew3 48.80
23.44 25.36

LSU-LA JRCurtis, Grifϐin M4 49.37
23.59 25.78

BAMA SRStelmar, Eric R5 50.29
24.18 26.11

FSU-FL JRPavlidi, Arijus6 x50.32
24.38 25.94

BAMA FRConners, Brendan C7 50.38
24.44 25.94

LSU-LA FRCasey, Simon8 50.58
24.70 25.88

LSU-LA JRToepfer, Nicholas A9 50.61
24.68 25.93

BAMA GSMarcum, Jake L10 51.10
24.85 26.25

BAMA SOLindley, Gavin E11 x51.24
24.68 26.56

LSU-LA FRBolz, Andrew12 x52.29
25.21 27.08

BAMA SRWachter, Joey W--- X50.84
25.04 25.80

FSU-FLCecchi, Nico--- X52.00
25.11 26.89

FSU-FL SRLowery, Conner W--- X53.01
25.17 27.84

LSU-LA JRBishop, Kilian--- X55.08
26.09 28.99
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#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA JRWiseman, Avery1 1:01.38
28.92 32.46

FSU-FL JRHuggins, Maddy E2 1:01.43
29.16 32.27

BAMA JRNorman, Kasia J3 1:02.63
29.19 33.44

BAMA GSFisher, Jocelyn4 1:03.80
29.58 34.22

LSU-LA GRDetwiler, Tatum5 1:04.85
30.11 34.74

BAMA JRGarrison, Sophia J6 x1:04.90
30.26 34.64

FSU-FL JRMoran, Rachel K7 1:05.04
30.57 34.47

FSU-FL SOMansson, Julia V8 1:05.46
30.91 34.55

LSU-LA JRBraman, Megan A9 1:06.52
31.50 35.02

LSU-LA FRLyn, Sabrina10 1:07.52
31.16 36.36

FSU-FL JRBoals, Sydney E11 x1:09.41
32.36 37.05

BAMA FRBlackhurst, Sydney L--- X1:06.85
31.14 35.71

FSU-FL JROttavianelli, Arianna N--- X1:08.75
31.87 36.88

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA SRMason, Mitch K1 54.60
26.01 28.59

BAMA SRSheils, Trey2 54.77
25.52 29.25

BAMA SRDeans, Michael3 54.80
25.79 29.01

FSU-FL SOBaravelli, Tommaso4 55.72
25.95 29.77

FSU-FL SOCunningham, Jaydon J5 56.17
26.31 29.86

BAMA SOOtten, Ethan6 56.70
26.18 30.52

FSU-FL JRMartindale, Jason7 57.05
26.60 30.45

LSU-LA FRThome, Levi8 57.14
26.75 30.39

BAMA FRUnderwood, Mark D9 x57.17
26.47 30.70

LSU-LA FREckerman, Max10 57.77
26.63 31.14

FSU-FL SRGroenewold, Calvin G11 x57.91
26.80 31.11

LSU-LA JRDickerson, Ezra C12 x1:00.01
27.92 32.09

FSU-FLIverson, Mathew--- X59.61
27.77 31.84

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOFreeman, Sophie A1 1:59.40
26.67 30.14 31.8830.71

FSU-FL JRJernstedt, Edith M2 2:00.33
27.14 30.63 31.7530.81

LSU-LA SOSartori, Soϐia3 2:01.48
27.65 30.82 31.9731.04

BAMA SOBowley, Lockett4 2:01.93
27.39 30.73 32.4431.37

BAMA SOBrandt, Mackenzie5 2:02.75
27.66 31.00 32.2131.88

LSU-LA FRTichenor, Lillian6 2:02.91
27.66 31.03 32.5131.71

LSU-LA JRBridges, Jenna S7 2:05.07
27.61 31.61 33.0632.79

FSU-FL SOBishop, Mabry T8 2:05.93
28.01 31.50 33.8232.60

BAMA FRJones, Ella P9 2:06.23
28.15 31.72 33.5932.77

FSU-FL JRBird, Jenny M10 x2:06.33
27.45 31.09 35.6132.18

BAMA SOBlack, Laci L11 x2:06.88
28.32 32.03 33.8032.73

BAMA JROgren, Anna E--- X2:08.44
28.54 32.36 34.4333.11

FSU-FLDuhamel, Aimee--- X2:12.07
29.00 32.71 35.6834.68

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA FRHagar, Tommy E1 1:46.94
24.50 27.30 27.8927.25

LSU-LA SOPishko, Jacob2 1:48.29
24.72 28.54 27.1827.85

FSU-FL 5YHammond, Brennan C3 1:48.99
24.34 27.59 28.8828.18

LSU-LA FRWilliams, Mason4 1:51.80
25.11 28.05 29.8928.75

FSU-FLPusnik, Jaka5 1:52.51
24.55 28.11 30.6429.21

BAMA JRWatson, William6 1:52.71
24.92 28.65 29.3829.76

FSU-FL SOKurtdere, Utku7 1:52.83
25.07 28.39 29.7629.61

FSU-FL SRSmith, Zachary C8 x1:53.26
25.32 28.50 29.7429.70

LSU-LA FRLekic, Jovan9 1:55.04
24.92 28.96 30.8630.30

BAMA SRPeeples, Blake B10 1:55.48
25.58 28.70 31.1330.07

FSU-FLElaouϐir, Medhi--- X1:54.99
25.52 28.97 30.4830.02

LSU-LA JRRogers, Gavin J--- DQ
24.68 28.17 29.6228.42

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA FRScott, Jada A1 22.55
BAMA JRWinter, Kailyn D2 23.08
LSU-LA SODe Villiers, Michaela3 23.21
FSU-FL JRMuzito, Gloria A4 23.25
BAMA SRSurrell-Norwood, Jada R5 23.43
FSU-FL JRDicks, Alexandra E6 23.57
FSU-FL SOEvans, Sarah E7 23.60
BAMA SORosendale, Charlotte C8 x24.05
FSU-FL SRBanks, Gabrianna C9 x24.12
LSU-LA JRPawlaski, Emily R10 24.61
LSU-LA SRHowell, Maddie L11 24.91
FSU-FL SOCaamano, Kiara A--- X24.25
BAMA SORobbins, Maggie Ella E--- X24.34
BAMA SRMatesa, Bella A--- X24.42
FSU-FL JRIwaniec Dewhurst, Elena E--- X25.13

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA FRHribar, Jere1 19.94
FSU-FL 5YVarjasi, Peter2 19.96
BAMA SOKorstanje, Tim3 20.04
BAMA FRWilson, Zarek4 20.29
FSU-FL JRKeblys, Jokubas5 20.35
FSU-FL SOBork, Sam R6 20.36
FSU-FLSchulrath, Tobias7 x20.58
BAMA JRHines, Ben R8 20.76
LSU-LA SOGaron, Andrew9 20.79
LSU-LA SOUryniuk, Pawel10 20.97
LSU-LA JRToepfer, Nicholas A11 x21.50
BAMA SOLittle, Connor M12 x21.60
FSU-FL SOCovington, Rian J--- X21.09
FSU-FLKoziol, Matt--- X21.74
FSU-FL JRMiller, Dominic G--- X21.80
BAMA FRKutufaris, Ben A--- X21.83

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FLVear, Samantha1 297.90
LSU-LA GRLavenant, Montserrat G2 285.70
LSU-LA GRTuxen, Helle3 281.85
BAMA SOWarshaw, Alexandra4 269.05
LSU-LA GRBuckley, Maggie L5 256.20
FSU-FLJohnson, Vivian6 249.15
BAMA SORogers, Ryleigh7 248.30
FSU-FLBuntman, Jessica8 246.40
BAMA SRRusso, Courtney9 246.20
BAMA FRHerring, Julia10 x244.70
FSU-FLGregersen, Isabel11 x242.05
FSU-FLCarder, Cassidy12 x215.25
BAMA FRHurley, Grace--- X229.75
BAMA FRPayne, Kylie--- X216.25

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FLNolasco, Darwin1 344.80
FSU-FLVargas, David2 319.10
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LSU-LA SOPaul, Carson J3 308.10
FSU-FLHelling, Jesco4 293.00
FSU-FLBessire, Jack5 x291.20
LSU-LA JRDanielewicz, Zayne M6 277.10
BAMA JREdin, Peter A7 274.30
BAMA FRCryer, Colten8 255.60
LSU-LA FRDowling, Thomas9 254.95
BAMA FRMathews, Paul10 231.20
BAMA SOHilton, Isiah11 x216.60

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA FRVincent, Cadence E1 49.29
23.35 25.94

BAMA SRPetkova, Diana2 50.06
24.18 25.88

FSU-FL JRMuzito, Gloria A3 50.55
24.48 26.07

LSU-LA GRMilutinovich, Katarina4 50.71
24.44 26.27

BAMA SRSurrell-Norwood, Jada R5 50.90
24.67 26.23

LSU-LA SODe Villiers, Michaela6 51.17
24.75 26.42

FSU-FLRatiu, Maysa7 51.31
24.82 26.49

LSU-LA SROsborne, Reagan R8 51.93
24.80 27.13

FSU-FLHeideyer, Mika9 52.31
25.53 26.78

FSU-FL SRGrifϐiths, Phoebe L10 x52.32
25.58 26.74

LSU-LA GRThompson, Sarah-grace G11 x52.77
25.40 27.37

BAMA SORosendale, Charlotte C12 x53.00
25.47 27.53

FSU-FL JRArnold, Brooke E--- X52.01
25.17 26.84

FSU-FL JRDicks, Alexandra E--- X52.39
24.90 27.49

FSU-FL SOCaamano, Kiara A--- X52.81
25.68 27.13

BAMA SORobbins, Maggie Ella E--- X53.46
25.73 27.73

BAMA SOThome, Alison G--- X54.41
25.78 28.63

FSU-FL JRIwaniec Dewhurst, Elena E--- X54.70
26.05 28.65

FSU-FL SRZettle, Ashley E--- X54.95
26.65 28.30

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 5YVarjasi, Peter1 43.84
21.06 22.78

LSU-LA FRHribar, Jere2 44.03
21.14 22.89

FSU-FL SRYanchev, Yordan M3 44.59
21.59 23.00

BAMA FRWilson, Zarek4 44.67
21.44 23.23

LSU-LA SOGaron, Andrew5 45.18
21.77 23.41

BAMA SOLindley, Gavin E6 45.68
21.88 23.80

FSU-FL SOBork, Sam R7 45.78
21.66 24.12

FSU-FLOlsson, Gustav8 x46.11
22.20 23.91

BAMA SRWachter, Joey W9 46.19
22.15 24.04

LSU-LA FRPercinic, Karlo10 46.24
22.41 23.83

LSU-LA SRThompson, Joel D11 x47.06
22.94 24.12

BAMA FRKutufaris, Ben A12 x47.30
23.16 24.14

FSU-FL JRButters, Eli B--- X45.79
22.00 23.79

FSU-FL JRKeblys, Jokubas--- X46.81
22.42 24.39

FSU-FLKoziol, Matt--- X47.80
23.03 24.77

FSU-FL JRMiller, Dominic G--- X47.96
22.90 25.06

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOFreeman, Sophie A1 2:00.30
28.46 30.57 30.6130.66

BAMA FRMenear, Ella K2 2:01.03
28.25 30.54 30.9331.31

BAMA FRChristian, Kate M3 2:01.71
28.85 30.62 31.1231.12

FSU-FL SOEvans, Sarah E4 2:02.11
29.47 31.32 30.6230.70

BAMA FRBlase, Laurel M5 2:02.85
29.50 30.94 31.1331.28

FSU-FLHinnerichs, Reese6 2:03.72
29.14 30.96 31.8631.76

FSU-FL SRCole, Sydney S7 x2:04.78
30.15 31.11 31.7031.82

LSU-LA SOSartori, Soϐia8 2:05.06
29.33 31.37 32.2532.11

LSU-LA FRSava, Helen9 2:05.73
30.17 31.66 31.3332.57

BAMA SRMechling, Maddie J10 x2:07.01
30.27 31.90 32.4432.40

LSU-LA SOHughes, Lily11 2:07.04
29.56 31.75 32.7233.01

FSU-FLMoulson, Sara--- X2:05.33
30.06 31.56 31.9631.75

FSU-FL SRPeterson, Natalie--- XNS

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA FRHagar, Tommy E1 1:45.87
24.40 26.97 27.0627.44

LSU-LA JRCurtis, Grifϐin M2 1:47.11
25.19 27.40 26.7427.78

FSU-FLRich, Andrew3 1:47.81
25.23 27.18 27.5327.87

LSU-LA FRCasey, Simon4 1:48.75
25.11 27.06 28.5927.99

BAMA SRStelmar, Eric R5 1:49.16
25.35 27.65 27.7628.40

FSU-FL SOWilson, Max G6 1:49.51
25.22 27.65 27.8028.84

BAMA FRConners, Brendan C7 1:49.68
25.98 27.46 28.0028.24

FSU-FL JRPavlidi, Arijus8 1:50.83
25.83 27.61 29.1728.22

FSU-FLPusnik, Jaka9 x1:51.51
26.47 28.67 27.4828.89

BAMA GSMarcum, Jake L10 x1:52.53
26.46 28.17 29.4328.47

LSU-LA FRBolz, Andrew11 1:54.02
26.86 29.07 28.8029.29

LSU-LA JRBishop, Kilian12 x1:58.66
27.07 29.82 30.8630.91

FSU-FLIverson, Mathew--- X1:51.59
26.82 28.27 27.4529.05

BAMA FRSullivan, Luke--- X1:58.18
27.88 30.14 30.1030.06

FSU-FL SRLowery, Conner W--- XNS
 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA JRWiseman, Avery1 2:12.41
30.29 34.16 33.0934.87

FSU-FL JRHuggins, Maddy E2 2:12.49
30.18 33.63 34.3734.31

BAMA GSFisher, Jocelyn3 2:17.05
30.72 34.44 36.2835.61

BAMA FRSanders, Sydney M4 2:18.84
31.41 34.71 36.5236.20

FSU-FL SOMansson, Julia V5 2:19.36
32.35 35.57 35.4236.02

BAMA JRNorman, Kasia J6 x2:21.72
31.05 35.81 37.8936.97

FSU-FL JRMoran, Rachel K7 2:22.99
32.58 36.76 36.6237.03

LSU-LA GRCheng, Chloe8 2:24.17
32.68 37.09 37.3237.08

LSU-LA GRDetwiler, Tatum9 2:24.58
32.88 36.96 37.5837.16

LSU-LA JRBraman, Megan A10 2:25.62
33.14 37.05 37.8137.62

FSU-FL JRBoals, Sydney E11 x2:27.51
33.24 37.63 38.7137.93
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Results - Session 1
(#21  Women 200 Yard Breast)

BAMA JRGarrison, Sophia J--- X2:23.58
32.07 36.82 37.5337.16

BAMA FRBlackhurst, Sydney L--- X2:31.11
33.46 38.01 40.3139.33

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA SRDeans, Michael1 1:59.40
27.12 30.54 31.1230.62

LSU-LA SRMason, Mitch K2 2:01.02
27.32 31.18 31.5131.01

BAMA SRSheils, Trey3 2:02.32
27.31 31.03 32.1531.83

BAMA FRUnderwood, Mark D4 2:04.28
28.02 31.85 31.9532.46

FSU-FL SOBaravelli, Tommaso5 2:04.61
28.00 31.49 32.7832.34

BAMA FRCosgrove, Colin6 x2:04.87
27.90 31.70 32.8632.41

FSU-FL JRMartindale, Jason7 2:06.24
28.13 31.60 33.6132.90

LSU-LA FRThome, Levi8 2:07.78
28.24 32.51 34.0233.01

LSU-LA FREckerman, Max9 2:07.85
28.18 32.17 34.1933.31

FSU-FL SOCunningham, Jaydon J10 2:08.05
28.32 32.69 33.0633.98

LSU-LA JRDickerson, Ezra C11 x2:13.01
29.48 33.39 35.4634.68

FSU-FL SRGroenewold, Calvin G12 x2:14.56
29.48 33.67 36.1635.25

FSU-FL SRSpeck, Tanker T--- X2:09.82
29.90 33.14 33.8332.95

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA SOBrandt, Mackenzie1 4:53.95
27.30 29.62 29.7629.63
29.69 29.57 29.45 29.87
29.67 29.39

FSU-FLRatiu, Maysa2 4:57.78
27.61 29.74 30.0529.89
30.04 30.28 30.36 30.75
30.43 28.63

BAMA FRJones, Ella P3 4:58.34
27.76 29.86 30.0930.15
30.61 30.35 30.58 30.37
29.91 28.66

BAMA SRWilliams, Liberty R4 4:58.64
28.12 29.84 30.5330.31
30.31 30.09 30.16 29.97
30.01 29.30

FSU-FL SOBrzozowski, Julia A5 5:01.59
27.16 30.38 30.4130.57
30.65 30.67 30.93 30.88
30.77 29.17

LSU-LA FRTichenor, Lillian6 5:02.37
27.86 29.83 30.5930.15
30.70 30.64 30.82 30.93
30.99 29.86

BAMA SOWatts, Stella7 x5:02.39
27.46 29.63 30.7330.25
30.91 30.85 30.95 31.11
31.16 29.34

FSU-FL JRDyjak, Ella S8 5:02.94
27.86 30.27 30.8030.68
30.67 30.93 30.71 30.69
30.62 29.71

LSU-LA JRBridges, Jenna S9 5:03.38
28.35 30.23 30.7730.76
30.77 30.71 30.75 30.94
30.57 29.53

FSU-FLGoodwin, Gabby10 x5:04.50
27.94 30.23 30.7831.01
31.13 30.93 30.82 30.60
30.87 30.19

LSU-LA SRTomsuden, Allison N11 5:04.97
28.09 30.03 30.7630.42
30.76 31.12 31.15 31.28
31.05 30.31

LSU-LA SOBarnes, Megan12 x5:06.22
27.35 29.97 31.0330.41
31.65 31.58 31.38 31.77
31.21 29.87

BAMA SOBlack, Laci L--- X5:07.74
27.69 30.13 31.1830.74
31.22 31.47 31.52 31.59
31.27 30.93

FSU-FLFort, Cadence--- X5:10.88
28.51 30.45 31.3030.97
31.63 31.62 31.63 31.90
31.92 30.95

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA JRHawke, Charlie J1 4:23.32
23.95 26.56 26.9726.66
26.92 27.01 26.77 26.94
26.87 24.67

FSU-FL SRYanchev, Yordan M2 4:23.67
24.14 26.45 26.9826.87
27.11 27.12 27.03 26.92
26.33 24.72

LSU-LA SOPishko, Jacob3 4:28.77
24.32 26.73 27.5927.23
27.22 27.37 27.24 27.58
27.16 26.33

LSU-LA FRLekic, Jovan4 4:31.12
24.17 26.85 27.8027.35
27.62 27.85 27.55 27.37
28.09 26.47

FSU-FL SRSmith, Zachary C5 4:31.54
24.75 26.70 27.5227.06
27.41 27.92 27.87 27.51
27.77 27.03

LSU-LA SODaszkiewicz, Michal6 4:31.84
25.37 27.67 27.6227.71
27.63 27.57 27.44 27.72
27.28 25.83

FSU-FLRowell, Jack7 4:34.57
24.91 27.09 27.6127.48
27.97 28.00 28.30 28.08
27.78 27.35

LSU-LA SOHigdon, Stuart8 x4:37.72
24.78 27.56 28.2128.13
28.27 28.35 28.24 28.34
28.29 27.55

FSU-FL SOHall, Jack T9 x4:40.69
25.01 27.37 28.3428.02
28.57 28.64 28.90 29.15
29.14 27.55

BAMA FRCarlile, Connor10 4:43.25
25.71 27.40 28.5428.01
28.88 28.86 29.07 29.13
29.22 28.43

BAMA SRPeeples, Blake B11 4:44.13
25.58 27.44 28.6928.21
28.79 29.14 29.20 29.43
29.34 28.31

BAMA SOJones, Tanner J12 x4:49.42
25.83 29.11 29.9629.80
29.59 30.16 29.80 29.34
29.09 26.74

FSU-FL SRQuirie, David--- X4:43.05
24.50 27.54 28.6728.50
28.87 28.72 29.54 29.39
29.55 27.77

FSU-FL SOSampson, Riley P--- X4:49.96
26.03 28.82 29.4329.37
29.33 29.55 29.80 29.55
29.52 28.56

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOFreeman, Sophie A1 53.72
24.96 28.76

FSU-FL JRJernstedt, Edith M2 54.30
25.32 28.98

BAMA FRVan Brunt, Gaby M3 54.57
25.25 29.32

BAMA JRWinter, Kailyn D4 54.88
25.42 29.46

BAMA FRVincent, Cadence E5 54.91
25.67 29.24

FSU-FL SRHalden, Jenny6 55.52
25.60 29.92

FSU-FL JRBird, Jenny M7 x56.33
26.26 30.07
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(#25  Women 100 Yard Fly)

BAMA SRMatesa, Bella A8 x57.87
26.62 31.25

LSU-LA SRBellina, Hannah C9 58.39
26.59 31.80

LSU-LA FRLyn, Sabrina10 59.58
27.19 32.39

LSU-LA SRHowell, Maddie L11 59.62
27.22 32.40

LSU-LA JRPawlaski, Emily R12 x59.91
27.22 32.69

BAMA SOBowley, Lockett--- X56.26
26.51 29.75

FSU-FL SRHerbet, Jaden H--- X56.75
26.90 29.85

BAMA JROgren, Anna E--- X56.78
26.30 30.48

FSU-FL SOBishop, Mabry T--- X56.98
26.73 30.25

FSU-FLDuhamel, Aimee--- X57.94
27.08 30.86

FSU-FL JROttavianelli, Arianna N--- X58.52
26.79 31.73

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA SOKorstanje, Tim1 47.40
21.98 25.42

FSU-FL SRHerbet, Mason J2 47.83
22.47 25.36

LSU-LA SOUryniuk, Pawel3 48.89
22.98 25.91

FSU-FLSchulrath, Tobias4 48.92
22.48 26.44

FSU-FL 5YHammond, Brennan C5 48.93
23.04 25.89

LSU-LA JRCurtis, Grifϐin M6 49.32
23.34 25.98

LSU-LA FRWilliams, Mason7 50.62
23.58 27.04

LSU-LA JRRogers, Gavin J8 x51.09
23.73 27.36

BAMA SOOtten, Ethan9 51.15
23.45 27.70

FSU-FL JRButters, Eli B10 x51.33
23.41 27.92

BAMA JRWatson, William11 51.76
23.91 27.85

BAMA SOLittle, Connor M12 x51.96
23.83 28.13

FSU-FLCecchi, Nico--- X51.42
23.68 27.74

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

LSU-LA GRTuxen, Helle1 314.00
BAMA SORogers, Ryleigh2 299.85

FSU-FLGregersen, Isabel3 290.95
FSU-FLVear, Samantha4 288.95
BAMA SRRusso, Courtney5 282.25
LSU-LA GRLavenant, Montserrat G6 256.10
FSU-FLJohnson, Vivian7 253.65
LSU-LA GRBuckley, Maggie L8 253.05
FSU-FLBuntman, Jessica9 x245.75
FSU-FLCarder, Cassidy10 x237.70
BAMA FRHerring, Julia11 234.65
BAMA FRHurley, Grace12 x219.05
BAMA SOWarshaw, Alexandra--- X253.30
BAMA FRPayne, Kylie--- X196.10

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

LSU-LA JRDanielewicz, Zayne M1 343.55
FSU-FLVargas, David2 330.80
BAMA JREdin, Peter A3 325.05
FSU-FLHelling, Jesco4 322.05
FSU-FLNolasco, Darwin5 318.05
BAMA FRCryer, Colten6 311.30
FSU-FLBessire, Jack7 x302.25
LSU-LA SOPaul, Carson J8 283.65
LSU-LA FRDowling, Thomas9 280.65
BAMA FRMathews, Paul10 262.60
BAMA SOHilton, Isiah11 x211.60

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA SRPetkova, Diana1 2:00.81
26.27 30.85 28.1535.54

FSU-FL JRJernstedt, Edith M2 2:01.85
25.69 30.86 29.4935.81

FSU-FL JRHuggins, Maddy E3 2:03.25
26.65 33.26 29.5633.78

BAMA JRWiseman, Avery4 2:05.80
27.32 33.71 30.3634.41

BAMA FRChristian, Kate M5 2:05.87
27.34 31.70 30.2536.58

LSU-LA GRCheng, Chloe6 2:06.50
27.36 33.48 28.6237.04

BAMA FRBlase, Laurel M7 x2:07.55
27.86 31.60 29.4038.69

LSU-LA FRTichenor, Lillian8 2:07.74
27.68 32.66 29.2838.12

FSU-FLHinnerichs, Reese9 2:08.15
27.48 32.15 30.3238.20

FSU-FLMoulson, Sara10 x2:08.70
27.45 29.53

LSU-LA FRSava, Helen11 2:10.67
28.25 32.53 29.9539.94

BAMA FRSanders, Sydney M--- X2:05.99
28.01 31.77 30.0036.21

FSU-FL SRCole, Sydney S--- X2:08.85
28.14 32.57 30.3837.76

FSU-FL JRBoals, Sydney E--- X2:11.13
28.28 34.06 31.0037.79

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA FRHagar, Tommy E1 1:49.47
23.47 26.55 26.8332.62

FSU-FL SOWilson, Max G2 1:50.07
23.76 26.18 27.1233.01

FSU-FL SOKurtdere, Utku3 1:51.40
23.96 27.79 25.7633.89

FSU-FL SRHerbet, Mason J4 1:51.78
23.52 28.47 26.6333.16

LSU-LA SRMason, Mitch K5 1:51.98
24.44 30.76 26.8029.98

FSU-FLRich, Andrew6 x1:52.12
24.10 27.71 27.0933.22

LSU-LA FRThome, Levi7 1:53.22
24.07 29.95 26.5932.61

LSU-LA SRThompson, Joel D8 1:54.05
24.65 29.93 26.4932.98

LSU-LA FREckerman, Max9 x1:54.22
24.30 29.82 26.9633.14

BAMA FRCosgrove, Colin10 1:54.40
24.66 29.67 27.6932.38

BAMA FRCarlile, Connor11 1:56.72
24.69 29.78 26.7235.53

LSU-LA FRBreithaupt, Truman12 x2:00.77
25.74 31.10 28.3835.55

FSU-FLIverson, Mathew--- X1:54.53
24.64 28.81 27.8733.21

FSU-FLElaouϐir, Medhi--- X1:56.19
24.46 29.99 27.6334.11

FSU-FL SRSpeck, Tanker T--- X1:56.93
25.51 29.65 27.9333.84

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAMA1 1:31.00
Vincent, Cadence E FR Scott, Jada A FR
Winter, Kailyn D JR Surrell-Norwood, Jada R SR

23.04 22.32 22.7522.89
AFSU-FL2 1:32.89

Muzito, Gloria A JR Dicks, Alexandra E JR
Halden, Jenny SR Ratiu, Maysa

23.43 22.96 23.1223.38
BBAMA3 1:35.08

Van Brunt, Gaby M FR Fisher, Jocelyn GS
Garrison, Sophia J JR Norman, Kasia J JR

23.64 23.98 23.7023.76
BFSU-FL4 1:35.54

Banks, Gabrianna C SR Moulson, Sara
Freeman, Sophie A SO Caamano, Kiara A SO

24.23 24.21 23.5223.58
CBAMA5 x1:36.43

Robbins, Maggie Ella E SORosendale, Charlotte C SO
Matesa, Bella A SR Wiseman, Avery JR

24.61 24.02 24.0123.79
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(#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

ALSU-LA6 1:37.51
Osborne, Reagan R SR Pawlaski, Emily R JR
Howell, Maddie L SR Detwiler, Tatum GR

24.29 24.45 23.9324.84
CFSU-FL7 x1:38.17

Iwaniec Dewhurst, Elena E JRArnold, Brooke E JR
Hinnerichs, Reese Heideyer, Mika

25.23 24.57 23.9524.42
BLSU-LA--- DQ

Milutinovich, Katarina GRDe Villiers, Michaela SO
Bellina, Hannah C SR Barnes, Megan SO

23.36 22.66 22.9924.28
 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAMA1 1:19.56
Wilson, Zarek FR Korstanje, Tim SO
Hawke, Charlie J JR Hines, Ben R JR

20.13 19.98 19.8819.57
ALSU-LA2 1:20.27

Garon, Andrew SO Hribar, Jere FR
Casey, Simon FR Uryniuk, Pawel SO

20.61 19.33 20.1720.16
BFSU-FL3 1:20.54

Varjasi, Peter 5Y Butters, Eli B JR
Pavlidi, Arijus JR Yanchev, Yordan M SR

19.98 20.33 19.8820.35
AFSU-FL4 1:21.01

Schulrath, Tobias Bork, Sam R SO
Keblys, Jokubas JR Covington, Rian J SO

20.58 20.31 20.5119.61
BBAMA5 1:21.23

Wachter, Joey W SR Sheils, Trey SR
Lindley, Gavin E SO Otten, Ethan SO

20.71 20.24 19.9720.31
CFSU-FL6 x1:25.36

Miller, Dominic G JR Koziol, Matt
Olsson, Gustav Lowery, Conner W SR

21.97 21.12 21.5220.75
BLSU-LA7 1:25.40

Toepfer, Nicholas A JR Percinic, Karlo FR
Lekic, Jovan FR Pishko, Jacob SO

21.77 20.88 21.3321.42
DFSU-FL8 x1:25.96

Cecchi, Nico Hall, Jack T SO
Speck, Tanker T SR Quirie, David SR

21.58 21.67 20.6222.09


